
2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Thursday, July 4 6:00pm

7/3/19 4:22 PM 1

Start Time Discipline Event Routine No Athletes Club
Opening Ceremony

6:00:00 PM Opening Video
6:01:00 PM Athlete March & Intro (Acro, T&T, Rhythmic)
6:04:30 PM Anthem

End of Opening Ceremony
Rotation 1

6:06:30 PM Athlete March In
6:07:30 PM Warm- up Starts
6:12:30 PM Warm- up Ends

Competition Begins
6:12:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 192 Weston Sitz Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:13:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 208 Patrick Lyell Elmwood
6:14:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Balls 1003 Juliet Jiang, Alexandra Liang, Jessica Tian, Vanessa Yu, 

Baifan Zhou
North-East Rhythmics

6:17:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 651 Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express
6:17:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 756 Ian Castrence Unique Sports
6:18:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 417 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
6:19:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 231 Joey Isenberg ETA
6:20:00 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Pair Dynamic 5687 Nova Arceo, Bayley Humphrey Aspire
6:22:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 367 Simon Smith High Altitude
6:23:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 105 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
6:24:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 807 Kiley Lockett World Elite
6:25:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Balls 1004 Alice Kosterin, Amanda Wang, Nina Wang, Tiffany Wang, 

Helena Zhang, Angie Zhu
RHD

6:28:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 192 Weston Sitz Eagle Gymnastics TX
6:28:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 208 Patrick Lyell Elmwood
6:29:30 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Pair Dynamic 3487 Katie Borcherding, Destiny Nolting SMA
6:32:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 651 Aliaksei Shostak T&T Express
6:33:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 756 Ian Castrence Unique Sports
6:33:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 417 Tristan Van Natta Integrity Athletics
6:34:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Group 5 Balls 1005 Isabelle Connor, Connie Du, Kristina Sobolevskaya, 

Yelyzaveta Merenzon, Elizaveta Pletneva, Nicole Sladkov
National Prep

6:37:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 231 Joey Isenberg ETA
6:38:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 105 Brandon Krzynefski Capital Gymnastics
6:39:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 807 Kiley Lockett World Elite
6:39:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 367 Simon Smith High Altitude

End of Rotation



2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Thursday, July 4 6:00pm

7/3/19 4:22 PM 2

Rotation 2
6:40:30 PM Athlete March In
6:41:30 PM Warm- up Starts
6:46:30 PM Warm- up Ends

Competition Begins
6:46:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 713 Nick Francken Tornado Sport Club
6:47:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1051 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
6:49:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 503 Joshua Cooper National Gymnastics
6:49:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 559 Andrew Davis SGT
6:50:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 706 Kellyn Euhus Top Star
6:51:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1061 Heather Chan Eurogymnastics
6:53:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 69 Elijah Vogel Airborne Colorado
6:53:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 199 Grant Forsee Elite World
6:54:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 668 Mikaela Hunter Team Legacy
6:55:15 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Balance 6260 Lili Freeman, BriAnna Hollingsworth, Cecelia Rosenberg Xtreme Acro
6:58:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 474 Cody Gesuelli MTGA
6:58:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 482 Sydney Senter MTGA
6:59:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1055 Evita Griskenas NSR
7:01:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 713 Nick Francken Tornado Sport Club
7:02:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 559 Andrew Davis SGT
7:02:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 706 Kellyn Euhus Top Star
7:03:30 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Balance 6259 Emma Jennings, Aranel Prevost, Rachel Watts Xtreme Acro
7:06:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 503 Joshua Cooper National Gymnastics
7:07:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 199 Grant Forsee Elite World
7:07:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 668 Mikaela Hunter Team Legacy
7:08:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1053 Nerea Francis Miami Gymnastics
7:10:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 69 Elijah Vogel Airborne Colorado
7:11:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 482 Sydney Senter MTGA
7:11:45 PM Acro 13-19 Women's Group Balance 5605 Mykaylah Lopez-Torres, Paige Murphy, Bryana Thieret 1st Class
7:14:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 474 Cody Gesuelli MTGA
7:15:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1052 Camilla Feeley NSR

End of Rotation
Rotation 3

7:17:00 PM Athlete March In
7:18:00 PM Warm- up Starts
7:23:00 PM Warm- up Ends

Competition Begins
7:23:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 189 Isaac Rowley Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:23:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1058 Lili Mizuno NSR
7:25:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 330 Lourens Willekes Gymnastics Central
7:26:15 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 5860 Anna Blough, Carson Breen Realis
7:29:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 707 Kayne Johnson Top Star
7:29:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 428 Aubrey Beyers Kris Power Tumbling
7:30:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1056 Lennox Hopkins-Wilkins Evergreen Rhythmics
7:32:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 471 Paul Bretscher MTGA
7:33:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 76 Aaron Jett All American
7:33:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 328 Ariel Kibler Gymnastics Central
7:34:30 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 3935 Jordan Gruendler, Timothy Massa AGSA
7:37:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 655 Andrew Wise T&T Express
7:38:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 418 Trinity Van Natta Integrity Athletics
7:38:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1054 Stasya Generalova California Rhythms
7:40:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 189 Isaac Rowley Eagle Gymnastics TX
7:41:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 707 Kayne Johnson Top Star
7:42:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 428 Aubrey Beyers Kris Power Tumbling
7:42:45 PM Acro 13-19 Mixed Pair Dynamic 2841 Carina Newlin, Dorian White WCTC
7:45:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 330 Lourens Willekes Gymnastics Central
7:46:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 76 Aaron Jett All American
7:47:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 328 Ariel Kibler Gymnastics Central
7:47:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1060 Laura Zeng NSR
7:49:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 471 Paul Bretscher MTGA
7:50:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 418 Trinity Van Natta Integrity Athletics
7:51:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 655 Andrew Wise T&T Express
7:51:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Hoop 1059 Elena Shinohara Rhythmic Brains

End of Rotation



2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Thursday, July 4 6:00pm

7/3/19 4:22 PM 3

Rotation 4
7:53:30 PM Athlete March In
7:54:30 PM Warm- up Starts
7:59:30 PM Warm- up Ends

Competition Begins
7:59:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 246 Nico Verderosa ETA
8:00:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1051 Eliza Cohen California Rhythms
8:02:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 109 Trevor Harder Carolina Elite
8:02:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 776 Kaden Brown Wasatch
8:03:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 469 Kristle Lowell MPSC
8:04:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 785 Ruben Padilla Wasatch
8:05:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1061 Heather Chan Eurogymnastics
8:06:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 464 Tristan Ackerson MJM Studios
8:07:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 415 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
8:08:15 PM Acro Senior Men's Pair Dynamic 2811 Angel Felix, Braiden McDougall Realis
8:11:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 18 Logan Gilbert 3TI
8:11:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 478 Kayttie Nakamura MTGA
8:12:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1055 Evita Griskenas NSR
8:14:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 246 Nico Verderosa ETA
8:15:00 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 776 Kaden Brown Wasatch
8:15:45 PM Acro Senior Women's Pair Dynamic 5834 Victoria Blante, Morgan Sweeney WCTC
8:18:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 109 Trevor Harder Carolina Elite
8:19:15 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 469 Kristle Lowell MPSC
8:20:00 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1053 Nerea Francis Miami Gymnastics
8:21:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 785 Ruben Padilla Wasatch
8:22:30 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 415 Alex Renkert Integrity Athletics
8:23:15 PM Acro Senior Mixed Pair Dynamic 6162 Aisley Boynton, Sean Obley Aspire
8:26:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 464 Tristan Ackerson MJM Studios
8:26:45 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 478 Kayttie Nakamura MTGA
8:27:30 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1052 Camilla Feeley NSR
8:29:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 18 Logan Gilbert 3TI

End of Rotation



2019 USA Gymnastics Championships
Thursday, July 4 6:00pm

7/3/19 4:22 PM 4

Rotation 5
8:30:00 PM Athlete March In
8:31:00 PM Warm- up Starts
8:36:00 PM Warm- up Ends

Competition Begins
8:36:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 61 Davy Ford Airborne Colorado
8:36:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1058 Lili Mizuno NSR
8:38:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 502 Jeremy Cooper National Gymnastics
8:39:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 551 Haydn Fitzgerald MTGA
8:40:00 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 5780 Elanor Chang, Grace Vonder Haar, Kayla Vonder Haar EAGC

8:42:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 590 Joshua Rasoul So Cal TTC
8:43:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 413 Lacey Jenkins Integrity Athletics
8:44:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1056 Lennox Hopkins-Wilkins Evergreen Rhythmics
8:46:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 40 Noah Orr Air Sports
8:46:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 1 178 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
8:47:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 5802 Reagan Dubbels, Emily Petty, Abby Rosilier AGSA

8:50:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 1 229 Jeffrey Gluckstein ETA
8:51:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 1 586 Susan Gill So Cal TTC
8:51:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1054 Stasya Generalova California Rhythms
8:53:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 61 Davy Ford Airborne Colorado
8:54:15 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 551 Haydn Fitzgerald MTGA
8:55:00 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 5781 Isabel Chang, Sasha Gladkova, Sydney Martin EAGC

8:57:45 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 502 Jeremy Cooper National Gymnastics
8:58:30 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 413 Lacey Jenkins Integrity Athletics
8:59:15 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1060 Laura Zeng NSR
9:01:00 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 590 Joshua Rasoul So Cal TTC
9:01:45 PM Tumbling Men Pass 2 178 Drew Collins Eagle Gymnastics TX
9:02:30 PM Acro Senior Women's Group Balance 6157 Abbey Amemiya, Brittany Scangarello, Kenzie Sheufelt Technique

9:05:15 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 40 Noah Orr Air Sports
9:06:00 PM Double Mini Women Pass 2 586 Susan Gill So Cal TTC
9:06:45 PM Rhythmic Senior Ball 1059 Elena Shinohara Rhythmic Brains
9:08:30 PM Trampoline Men Pass 2 229 Jeffrey Gluckstein ETA

End of Competition


